SCORING STATS

Ashton... 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 50.0%
30 Brianb.. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0%
31 Daniel... 0.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 0.0% 1.0 5.0 20.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 20 6.0 41.7%
7 Daylin... 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 20 50.0% 0.0 20 0.0% 1.0 40 25.0%
2 lan 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%
32 Jacob... 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 3.0 33.3% 1.0 70 14.3% 20 10.0 25.0%
34 Malachi 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 20 2.0 125.0%
18 Nathan... 0.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 100.0% 5.0 70 71.4% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 50 8.0 62.5%
" SeanC... 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 4.0 50.0% 0.0 20 0.0% 20 6.0 33.3%
0 Theov.. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%
99 later 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 3.0 0.0% 0.0 4.0 0%
14  shalind... 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 5.0 1.0 45.5% 20 3.0 66.7% 70 14.0 57.1%

Total 0.0 55.0 2.0 6.0 33.3% 19.0 38.0 50.0% 5.0 23.0 21.7% 240 61.0 43.4%



NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS m CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

30
31

32
34
18
1

99
14

Ashton Ec...

Brian bean

Daniel Ma...

Daylin Jain
lan
Jacob do...

Malachi

Nathaniel...
Sean Cald...

Theo vand...

later

shalindee...

Total

00:27:27
00:20:26
00:19:13
00:12:51

00:00:00
00:25:15
00:14:45
00:20:57
00:26:59
00:00:00
00:12:33
00:19:34

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
9.0

0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
6.0

2.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
19.0

2.0
7.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
25.0

0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0
13.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20
1.0
0.0
0.0
20
0.0
20
3.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

14.0

10.0

-1.0
5.0
1.0
0.0
-1.0
6.0

16.0

-2.0
0.0
-3.0

| 1.0 I

42.0

-01
0.3
0.1
0.0

-0.0

0.4
0.8
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.6
2.0

-1.0
1.0
-12.0
-5.0
0.0
-9.0
-4.0
3.0
-12.0
0.0
-12.0

-14.0



FG% = 24.0/60.0 (40.00%)



SCORING STATS

Ashton... 0.0% 100.0% 50.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Ashton Ec... 00:27:27




SCORING STATS

Brian b... 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Brian bean 00:20:26 1.0 1.0 -0.1




SCORING STATS

Daniel... 0.0% 20.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% a41.7%

NON-SCORING STATS

Daniel Ma... 00:19:13 -12.0




SCORING STATS

Daylin... 0.0% 25.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

-5.0

Daylin Jain 00:12:51 1.0




SCORING STATS

an

0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

an 00:00:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

Jacob... 0.0% 33.3% 1.0 70 14.3% 10.0 25.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Jacob do... 00:25:15 1.0 -0.0 -9.0




SCORING STATS

Malachi 0.0% 100.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 125.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

-4.0

Malachi 00:14:45 6.0




SCORING STATS

Nathan... 12.0 100.0% 7.0 71.4% 62.5%

NON-SCORING STATS

Nathaniel... 00:20:57




SCORING STATS

n Sean C... 0.0% 33.3%

NON-SCORING STATS

1 Sean Cald... 00:26:59 1.0 2.0 -0.1 -12.0




SCORING STATS

Theo v.. 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Theo vand... 00:00:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

later 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

later 00:12:33 1.0 30 -0.2 -12.0




SCORING STATS

shalind... 16.0 0.0% 1.0 45.5% 66.7% 14.0 57.1%

NON-SCORING STATS

shalindee... 00:19:34 1.0 1.0 4.0 -14.0




